

इंडियन बैंक 🙏 🖎 Indian Bank

🗥 इलाहाबाद

ALLAHABAD

NOTICE

Inviting application for engagement of Authorised Doctor on contract basis with monthly remuneration for Indian Bank, Patna Duly filled in application with all supporting documents should reach the undersigned before 05:00 PM of 06th Feb 2025. Details of eligibility, formats & Terms & Conditions can be obtained from our website: www.indianbank.in or under written address.

Assistant General Manager, Indian Bank, FGM Office Patna, First Floor, Budh Marg, Patna- 800001.

इंडियन बैंक 💉 🚵 Indian Bank



🧥 इलाहाबाद

ALLAHABAD

KERU

इंडियन बैंक, पटना के लिए मासिक पारिश्रमिक के साथ अनुबंध के आधार पर अधिकृत डॉक्टर की नियुक्ति हेत् आवेदन आमंत्रित।

सभी सहायक दस्तावेर्जी के साथ विधिवत भरा हुआ आवेदन 06 फरवरी 2025 को शाम 5:00 बजे सं पहले हस्ताक्षरकर्ता के पास पहुँच जाना चाहिए। पात्रता, प्रारूप एवं नियम व शर्तों का विवरण हमारी वेबसाइट: www.indianbank.in या लिखित पते से प्राप्त

किया जा सकता है। सहायक महाप्रबंधक, इंडियन बैंक, एफजीएम कार्यालय, प्रथम तल, बद्धमार्ग, पटना-800001

0:-- 11 5 1410 00